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LOVE'S WORK ORDER #: 4005256491
0629 White House, TN TRUCKCARE WORK ORDER DATE :  11/05/2024
1001 Hwy 76 White House , TN 37188 CLOSE DATE :
(615) 672-0261 SERVICE TYPE : In Shop
SHIPTO: ROYAL3 INC(3687146) SOLDTO: Freightliner Warranty(3744389) BILLTO: Freightliner Warranty(3744389)

6850 W 63RD STREET 4555 N Channel Ave 4555 N Channel Ave

CHICAGO, IL 60638 Portland , OR97217 Portland , OR 97217

(630) 485-7370

SERVICE COMMENTS: driver checked in for coolant leak, after pressure testing coolant system found that the radiator was cracked in the upper left corner and was leaking,

most likely caused by bad part, replaced with new radiator warranty job and tested system again, no more leaks can be found, work is complete \\TJOHNSON31\\11/06/2024
\12:54"
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Driver Signature :
DID YOU LOVE IT?

Please take a short survey about your experience today:
Visit Loves.com/survey

Or Scan the QR Code below:
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LOVE'S WORK ORDER #:: 4005256491
0629 White House, TN TRUCKCARE WORK ORDER DATE: 11/05/2024
1001 Hwy 76 White House , TN 37188 CLOSE DATE :
(615) 672-0261 SERVICE TYPE: In Shop
SHIPTO: ROYAL3 INC(3687146) SOLDTO: Freightliner Warranty(3744389) BILLTO: Freightliner Warranty(3744389)
6850 W 63RD STREET 4555 N Channel Ave 4555 N Channel Ave
CHICAGO, IL 60638 Portland , OR 97217 Portland , OR 97217
(630) 485-7370
TRACTOR # VIN # YEAR MAKE MILEAGE PLATE#/STATE ENGINE
757 3AKJHHDR2PSNM3957 2023 FREIGHTLINER 357951 P1056937/IL DETROIT
D TRAILER # VIN # YEAR MAKE HUBOMETER PLATE#/STATE REEFER #
APU# / HOURS ADDITIONAL UNIT START TIME END TIME DRIVER NAME DRIVER CONTACT
11/05/2024 200408 00/00/0000 000000 Yamir Mackay 7865032029
Authorization # AUTHORIZATION NAME PAY TYPE PO# PO ISSUED BY DR#
629w ERIC MILLER Freightliner Wnty
COMPLAINT :

103-010AE Coolant Leak,
Diagnostics

266-6010A R&R radiator

939-6010A

JUG

Radiator TXE 1003850D

COURIER FEE

Dawson Heal

Dawson Heal

Dawson Heal

LPSB53 LOVES PS PL 50/50 6/1 GAL/

EA 4.80
EA 0.30
JUG 10.00
EA 1.00
EA 120.00

* Customer Discount may include coupons, MLR rewards, and applicable discounts

Complaint #1 Tractor/Other- Cooling System- ¢/a coolant leak \\DGRAVES\\2024-11-05\\18:16"

130.00

130.00

19.99

1.258.74

1.00

0.00 130.00
0.00 130.00
19.99 0.00
1,258.74 0.00
0.00 1.00

Parts

Labor
Tires
Fees

624.00

39.00

199.90

1,258.74

120.00

1,458.64
848.00
0.00
0.00

Customer Discount™ (g

Site Discount

0.00
Tax 0.00
Total 2,432.51




