



TOTAL TRUCK CARE

LOVE'S 0629 White House, TN TRUCKCARE 1001 Hwy 76 White House , TN 37188 (615) 672-0261 WORK ORDER #:

4005256491

CLOSE DATE :

WORK ORDER DATE: 11/05/2024

SERVICE TYPE :

In Shop

SHIP TO:

ROYAL3 INC(3687146) 6850 W 63RD STREET CHICAGO , IL 60638 (630) 485-7370 SOLD TO:

Freightliner Warranty(3744389) 4555 N Channel Ave

Portland, OR 97217

BILL TO:

Freightliner Warranty(3744389)

4555 N Channel Ave Portland , OR 97217

SERVICE COMMENTS: driver checked in the service of	n for coolant leak, after pressure testing coolant system found that the radiator was cracked in the upper left corner and was leaking, and with new radiator warranty job and tested system again, no more leaks can be found, work is complete.\\TJOHNSON31\\11/06/2024
********	******This is an Estimate*******

DID YOU LOVE IT?

Driver Signature:

Please take a short survey about your experience today: Visit Loves.com/survey

Or Scan the QR Code below:







TOTAL TRUCK CARE

LOVE'S 0629 White House, TN TRUCKCARE 1001 Hwy 76 White House, TN 37188 (615) 672-0261

WORK ORDER #:

4005256491

CLOSE DATE:

WORK ORDER DATE: 11/05/2024

SERVICE TYPE:

In Shop

SHIP TO:

1

ROYAL3 INC(3687146) 6850 W 63RD STREET CHICAGO, IL 60638

VIN#

SOLD TO:

Freightliner Warranty(3744389) 4555 N Channel Ave

Portland, OR 97217

BILL TO:

Freightliner Warranty(3744389)

4555 N Channel Ave Portland, OR 97217

(630) 485-7370

TRACTOR #

MILEAGE PLATE#/STATE **ENGINE** YEAR MAKE

1	757	3AKJHHDR2PSNM3957	2023	2023 FREIG		EIGHTLINER		1	P1056937/IL		DETROIT
TRAILER #		VIN#	YEAR		MAKE		HUBOMETER		PLATE#/STATE		REEFER #
1	APU# / HOURS	ADDITIONAL UNIT		START	TIME EN		ID TIME [DRIVER NAME		DRIVER CONTACT
Authorization # AUTHORIZATION NAME		11/0	11/05/2024 200408 00/0			0/0000 000000 Y		Yamir Mackay		7865032029	
		AUTHORIZATION NAME		PAY TYPE			PO#		PO ISSUED BY		DR#
629w		ERIC MILLER		Freightliner Wnty							

COMPLAINT : Complaint #1 Tractor/Other- Cooling System- c/a coolant leak.\\DGRAVES\\2024-11-05\\18:16``

DESCRIPTION	MECHANIC	UOM	QUANTITY	LIST PRICE	PRODUCT	LABOR	EXTENSION
103-010AE Coolant Leak, Diagnostics	Dawson Heal	EA	0.50	130.00	0.00	130.00	65.00
266-6010A R&R radiator	Dawson Heal	EA	4.80	130.00	0.00	130.00	624.00
939-6010A	Dawson Heal	EA	0.30	130.00	0.00	130.00	39.00
LPSB53 LOVES PS PL 50/50 6/1 GAL/ JUG		JUG	10.00	19.99	19.99	0.00	199.90
Radiator TXE 1003850D		EA	1.00	1,258.74	1,258.74	0.00	1,258.74
COURIER FEE		EA	120.00	1.00	0.00	1.00	120.00
						Parts Labor Tires Fees Customer Discount* Site Discount Tax	1,458.64 848.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Customer Discount may include cou	pons, MLR rewards, and app	olicable di	scounts			Total	2,432.51